
 Byron-Germain 
 2015 
 SCHOOL HONOUR ROLL - BY PROVINCE 
 2015-05-18 PALMARÈS DES ÉCOLES - PAR PROVINCE 

  
  

  School City Province  
  École Ville Province  

   
   WESTBROOK SCHOOL(E765) EDMONTON AB   
   LORD BADEN-POWELL(E920) COQUITLAM BC  
   ST.JOHN'S RAVENSCOURT JR.(E1465)  WINNIPEG MB  
   ECOLE DES BATISSEURS(F2532) FREDERICTON NB  
   LOU  MACNARIN SCHOOL(E1458) DIEPPE NB  
   ECOLE DES GRANDS-VENTS(F1990) ST.JOHN'S NL  
   SACRED HEART SCH. HALIFAX(E48)  HALIFAX NS   
   PRINCESS ALEXANDRA(E1022) HAY RIVER NT  
   SILVER STREAM P.S.(E2236) RICHMOND HILL ON  
   TOWN CTR MONTESSORI(E497) MARKHAM ON  
   BAYVIEW GLEN SCHOOL(E152)  TORONTO ON  
   SPIRIT OF MATH OTTAWA(E2068) WAKEFIELD  QC  

  

  



 Euler 
 2015 
 SCHOOL HONOUR ROLL - BY PROVINCE 
 2015-05-18 PALMARÈS DES ÉCOLES - PAR PROVINCE 

  
  

  School City Province  
  École Ville Province  

   
   TEMPO SCHOOL(E761) EDMONTON AB  
   VBE/OSLER(E2248) VANCOUVER BC  
   ST.JOHN'S RAVENSCOURT  M.S.(E1398) WINNIPEG MB  
   LEWISVILLE M.S.(E72) MONCTON NB  
   QUEEN OF PEACE M.S.(E11)  GOOSE BAY  NL  
   ERIC G. LAMBERT(E31) CHURCHILL FALLS NL  
   RIVERSIDE EDUC.CENTRE(E1281)  MILFORD NS  
   PRINCESS ALEXANDRA(E1022) HAY RIVER NT   
   OLYMPIADS SCHOOL(E1792) NORTH YORK ON  
   SPIRIT OF MATH OTTAWA(E2068) WAKEFIELD  QC  
   SILVERSPRING SCHOOL(E606) SASKATOON SK  

   



 Fibonacci 
 2015 
 SCHOOL HONOUR ROLL - BY PROVINCE 
 2015-05-18 PALMARÈS DES ÉCOLES - PAR PROVINCE 

  
  

  School City Province  
  École Ville Province  

   
   COLONEL IRVINE SCHOOL(E2440)  CALGARY AB  
   WESTBROOK SCHOOL(E765) EDMONTON AB  
   PACIFIC CHRISTIAN E.S.(E933)  VICTORIA BC  
   ST.JOHN'S RAVENSCOURT JR.(E1465)  WINNIPEG MB  
   LOU  MACNARIN SCHOOL(E1458) DIEPPE NB  
   MACDONALD DRIVE E.S.(E8) ST. JOHN'S NL  
   FALMOUTH D.S.(E1964) FALMOUTH NS   
   PRINCESS ALEXANDRA(E1022) HAY RIVER NT  
   TOWN CTR MONTESSORI(E497) MARKHAM ON  
   TORONTO FRENCH SCHOOL(E2493)  TORONTO ON  
   PHILIP MATH  ACADEMY(E2133) SCARBOROUGH ON  
   OLYMPIADS SCHOOL(E1792) NORTH YORK ON  
   ECOLE DES TROIS-TEMPS (SWL)(F1989) ST-LIN-LAURENTID QC  
   SILVERSPRING SCHOOL(E606) SASKATOON SK  



 Lagrange 
 2015 
 SCHOOL HONOUR ROLL - BY PROVINCE 
 2015-05-18 PALMARÈS DES ÉCOLES - PAR PROVINCE 

  
  

  School City Province  
  École Ville Province  

   
   BALMORAL M.S.(E2135) CALGARY AB  
   BRITANNIA E.S.(E2244) VANCOUVER BC  
   SOUTHPOINTE  ACADEMY(E1774) TSAWWASSEN-DE BC  
   ST.JOHN'S RAVENSCOURT  M.S.(E1398) WINNIPEG MB  
   CARREFOUR DE L'ACADIE(F1832) DIEPPE NB  
   ECOLE DES GRANDS-VENTS(F1990) ST.JOHN'S NL  
   ST. AGNES J.H.(E1965) HALIFAX NS  
   CROSBY HEIGHTS(E1333) RICHMOND HILL ON   
   SPIRIT OF MATH OTTAWA(E2068) WAKEFIELD  QC  
   WALTER MURRAY COLL.(E2084) SASKATOON SK  

  

  



 Newton 
 2015 
 SCHOOL HONOUR ROLL - BY PROVINCE 
 2015-05-18 PALMARÈS DES ÉCOLES - PAR PROVINCE 

  
  

  School City Province  
  École Ville Province  

   
   SIR JOHN A. MACDONALD JR..(E2170) CALGARY AB  
   ST.GEORGE'S SCHOOL(E2474)  VANCOUVER BC  
   ST.JOHN'S-RAVENSCOURT SR SCHOOL(E2519) WINNIPEG MB  
   ERIC G. LAMBERT(E31) CHURCHILL FALLS NL  
   ST. AGNES J.H.(E1965) HALIFAX NS  
   OLYMPIADS SCHOOL(E1792) NORTH YORK ON  
   COLLEGE BEAUBOIS (SEC)(F2098) PIERREFONDS QC  
   WALTER MURRAY COLL.(E2084) SASKATOON SK  

  



 Pythagoras/ Pythagore 
 2015 
 SCHOOL HONOUR ROLL - BY PROVINCE 
 2015-05-18 PALMARÈS DES ÉCOLES - PAR PROVINCE 

  
  

  School City Province  
  École Ville Province  

   
   WESTBROOK SCHOOL(E765) EDMONTON AB  
   GLENLYON-NORFOLK  BANK(E850)  VICTORIA BC  
   ST.JOHN'S RAVENSCOURT  M.S.(E1398) WINNIPEG MB  
   EVERGREEN PARK SCHOOL(E2542) MONCTON NB  
   GANDER ACADEMY(E5)  GANDER NL  
   SACRED HEART SCH. HALIFAX(E48)  HALIFAX NS   
   PRINCESS ALEXANDRA(E1022) HAY RIVER NT  
   BOXWOOD P.S.(E2181) MARKHAM ON  
   ECOLE DES TROIS-TEMPS (SWL)(F1989) ST-LIN-LAURENTID QC  
   SILVERSPRING SCHOOL(E606) SASKATOON SK  

  

  



Thales 
2015 

 SCHOOL HONOUR ROLL - BY PROVINCE 
 2015-05-20 PALMARÈS DES ÉCOLES - PAR PROVINCE 

  
  

  School City Province  
  École Ville Province  

   
   HIGHWOOD E.S.(E2310) CALGARY AB   
   HOLLYBURN E.S.(E1912) WEST  BC  
   BALMORAL HALL(E1391) WINNIPEG MB  
   SALEM ELEMENTARY(E1919) SACKVILLE  NB  
   ECOLE DES GRANDS-VENTS(F1990) ST.JOHN'S NL  
   FALMOUTH D.S.(E1964) FALMOUTH NS  
   SPIRIT OF MATH (WILL)(E2443) TORONTO ON  
   ECOLE JMC(F1076) SAINT LAURENT QC  

   

 


